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PRODUCT DATA

DIG. ENERGY ..1150.79 Kcal/lb

0.95 Mcalllb

0.65 Mcalllb

.. 0.44 Mcalllb
57.43 %
14.01 %

. 1178 %
0.00 %
0.55 %
251 %
4.68 %

. 303 %
12.97 %
749 %
379 %
1.85 %

. 220 %

. 1444 %
0.37
3.81
46.07
0.22

. 027 %
47.39
057 %
0.75 %
9.94 %
0.06 mg/lb
029 %

.. 46.54 mg/lb
0.87 mg/lb

. 1.91 mg/lb

. 19.21 mg/lb
4.02 mg/lb
61.64 mg/lb
2.93 mg/lb
0.30 mg/lb
0.00 mcg/lb
8.84 IU/b
7.88 KlU/b
1.84 KIU/lb

NE MAINTENANCE .
NE GAIN

TDN ...
PROTEIN
DIG. PROTEIN
NPN ...
LYSINE

CELL WALLS

CELLULOSE
LIGNIN

CALCIUM ...
CHLORINE .

COPPER
IRON .
IODINE
MAGNESIUM
MANGANESE
PHOSPHORUS
POTASSIUM
SODIUM .
SELENIUM
SULFUR .

RIBOFLAVIN ..
THIAMINE
NIACIN ...
PAN ACID
CHOLINE ..
PYRIDOXINE .
FOLICACID ...
VITAMIN B12
VITAMINE ..
VITAMINA ..
VITAMIND .

TFP NUTRITION
NACOGDOCHES, TEXAS

RANGE MEAL

CATTLE FEEDS

RANGE MODIFIER® RANGE MEAL

A high energy, self-limiting source of natural protein,

minerals, and vitamins.

FEATURES

* 1151 Kcal/lb

* 14% Natural protein
*29% Corn

* 25% Salt

BENEFITS
lacking in forages.

quality forages.

* Labor saving - provides protein,
minerals, and vitamins in one

product.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Crude Protein, minimum
Crude Fat, minimum .......ccccceeeeeiennnn. 1.50%

Crude Fiber, maximum ................... 6.00%
Calcium (Ca), minimum  ..........cc....... 1.75%
Calcium (Ca), maximum .................. 2.25%
Phosphorus (P), minimum ............... 0.50%
Salt (NaCl), minimum ........c.cccoeee 23.00%
Salt (NaCl), maximum ................... 27.00%
Potassium (K), minimum ................ 0.50%
Vitamin A, minimum  ................. 7,500 IU/LB
Vitamin D3, minimum ............. 1,800 IU/LB

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

* Provides nutrients that may be

* Allows animals to better utilize poor
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INGREDIENTS

Grain products, salt, plant protein
products, processed grain by-products,
calcium carbonate, dicalcium phosphate,
vitamin A supplement, vitamin D3
supplement, vitamin E supplement,
sodium selenite, manganese sulfate,
zinc sulfate, ferrous sulfate, copper
sulfate, ethylenediamine dihydroiodide,
cobalt carbonate.

Feed free choice in covered feeders to beef cattle on pasture. Provide a source of fresh, clean water

at all times.

CAUTION: Feed should be stored in a well-ventilated, dry area protected from rodents
and insects. Feed is perishable. Do not feed moldy or insect-infested feed to animals as

it may cause illness or death.
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